C J C  S Y S T E M S
L O L A  C A R R E  L E D
C J C  S Y S T E M S
2
L O L A  C A R R E  L E D
A B O U T Switch panel 24v & KNX
with f lat square push-but ton and LED lighting
W I R I N G Multicable t ype SPV / SV V

W I T H  F L A T  S Q U A R E  P U S H - B U T T O N
A N D  L E D  L I G H T I N G
To complete your order code, add the code
of your chosen f inish to the product code.
for example: CJC1934V TV
C J C  S Y S T E M S
16
L O L A  L E D  U S A
Using impulse relay 24v ac
home automation systems
8 5  X  1 1 8  X  6 4  P U S H - B U T T O N S  -  4  W H I T E  L E D S
HC LEDS 12mA - polarization 24v CJC1734VUSA
HC LEDS 6mA + polarization 24v CJC1834VUSA
KNX CJC2934VUSA
KNX + temperature & humidit y sensor CJC2934VUSATH
S W I T C H  P A N E L  2 4 V  &  K N X
W I T H  F L A T  S Q U A R E  P U S H - B U T T O N
A N D  L E D  L I G H T I N G
To complete your order code, add the code
of your chosen f inish to the product code.
for example: CJC2934VUSAV
U S A
C J C  S Y S T E M S
L O L A  B A N D E
C J C  S Y S T E M S
18
L O L A  B A N D E
A B O U T Switch panel 24v & KNX
with f lat square push-but ton and whithout LED lighting
W I R I N G Multicable t ype SPV / SV V
8 / 10 / 12 / 14 / 16 / 20 x 0.8mm
(0.5mm) & UTP-cable CAT5 - BUS cable
P O W E R  S U P P LY Using transformer 24v ac or using
home automation systems 24v dc
- 29v via KNX bus
A S S E M B LY Bande horizontal: built-in-boxes t ype Bticino503e
Bande ver tical: in universal built-in-boxes
with screws, claws are optional
Bande USA: American boxes
E N G R A V I N G Our but tons & plates are fully engravable according to your wishes,
all k inds of fonts & symbols are possible.
C U S T O M I Z A B L E  B U T T O N S The color f inish of the but tons can be customized in
any desired color upon request.
C A R E  A N D  M A I N T E N A N C E Please do not clean our products with ag gressive cleaning
agents or alcohol-based products. These can damage the
exclusive f inish and materials used.
To maintain the qualit y and appearance, we recommend using only
mild cleaning applications. Do not place any t ype of tape on the
bronze f inishes this can damage the varnish layer.
F I N I S H  C O D E To complete your order code, add the code of your chosen f inish to
the product code. For example: CJC2531V
C J C  S Y S T E M S
19
L O L A  B A N D E
Using impulse relay 24v ac
home automation systems
S W I T C H  P A N E L  2 4 V  &  K N X
W I T H  F L A T  S Q U A R E  P U S H - B U T T O N
W I T H O U T  L E D  L I G H T I N G
1 1 8  X  8 5  X  6 1  P U S H - B U T T O N
24v CJC2531
KNX CJC3231
KNX + temperature & humidit y sensor CJC3231TH
1 1 8  X  8 5  X  6 2  P U S H - B U T T O N S
24v CJC2532
KNX CJC3232
KNX + temperature & humidit y sensor CJC3232TH
1 1 8  X  8 5  X  6 3  P U S H - B U T T O N S
24v CJC2533
KNX CJC3233
KNX + temperature & humidit y sensor CJC3233TH
1 1 8  X  8 5  X  6 4  P U S H - B U T T O N S
24v CJC2534